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
step- hy-step marketing and merchandising procedure fo Insure the

kelman Co. is a member of the Amencan Institute
of Marketing Systems, United Northwestern ReaIQy Assumation The
‘Detroit Redl Estate Board, National Association of Real Estate Boards,
reau, qualified FHA and VA approved hrokers,
for The Relocation Finance- Cnrporation for

" Farmington Offlce
30768.GRAND RIVER

-GR: 6:6161

check this out' Pnee $14 500,

5 ACRES,

with beautiful . custorn. . built
3 bedroom .brick ranch, 1%
*|baths,. bullt-in' - kitchen, - fire-
place, enclosed porch; 2% car|
attached -garage, permit’ for|
horses, near Farmington Coun
try . Club. Pme $29,50
7,500 down.

" LIVONIA

i

the answer fo such a problem

Member of United Norihwestern Realty Ass'n

RD. at 10 MILE

i
!
% BARGAIN PRICE!
!
l

RS

| Business
‘Frontage
GRAND RIVER CORNER
I IN Nov1
Cloge. in — 211 ft. Grand

River frontage — zoned
Commercial.

FULL PRICE §5,000
CASH
GARVEY

REALTOR
GR. 42086

4 bedrooms — 2 down, 2 up,
bnsemem, gas heat, 2 car gar-
age, half, sere lof, meat and
clean. Priced af ony $13,500.
This is a real buy!

A REAL BEAUTY
3 bedroom brick ranch, fire|
place, . country kitchen, base-
ment, city \vater, breezeway, luj

2-car garage, 1 1/5 acres of|
land. Priced at only $21,900.

RUSS FROMAN
REALTOR
29800 GRAND RIVER
4 Blks, W. of Middlebelt
KE. 58855 or GR. 61210

FARMINGTON

s BDRM, TRILEVEL
3 full bathis, family rodm, built-
in kitchen, large Tof, stream af

rear, walk to all- s¢hools, shop-
pmg. xecrea!mn, etc 529 900,

CAPE COD COLON!AL
That reflects character.' and
charm; situated on ap, elcva
tion with raviie, pond. and
slream at rear. Exceptional
shrubs and trees.”14x24 living
rm., plus 10x12 ell, 3 spacious
bdrms., paneled den, full bsmt.
All in an uncrowded, leisurely
area—$31,500.

TREES
Sereen this home from sun and
elements. Large .doerm. room

p, 2 bdrms. dn., Jarge country
kltchcn, full hsmt, gar., paved
street, etc. Close to schonls and
shopping. ‘r
CLOSE TO | ~
Parochial  and .Public schools
and recreation grounds 13x20°
living rm.  and -ell, Spacmus
kitchen with pantry, 3 ample

where in’"ihis
twice the norm:
room’ with: buift-i

out plus many

uw
REA Esmm

Taf you are interested in. a. nice

Jaloisied and heated porch. Smart
ment with party room. for ping pong tabl
-" Pella Toll-screens ‘will keep your maintenance
Located in a beaumul wnuded areaof fine, custom

lTY ASSNA .

' Riddustone

quiet Tocation .

spacious 3 bedroom,

al .storage space.

006[5 .
. This is it! Quality is apparent; evers-

2% bath, home, Tare, Kitchen with, builtins and nearly
Dine with 2 charmaing view outside in this formal dining =~ . °

.in china cabinet. “Two-way fire place wall between Tiving room ‘and family room,

more. quality features.

KE 4-6100

le or favorite. hobbies. '

first floor utility room connects with kitclien. Partial base:
Thermopane windpws -with

at a minimum; Carpeting and

WESTGATE\

31632 GRAND-RIVER
) GR ’4-499_0
o, _Me;nber of Mulli-,Liql,Sei‘i)ice‘ .

drapes through.
$37 900

ly

bdrms,, 1% hnlhs, newly decor-
ated. $14,900. -

VACANT
3 bdrm. ranch, 2 car gar,
210’ lot, Taxes $158. Will
sell on terms, $11,200.

CUSTOM HOME
Owner transferred—3 bdrm:
21 baths, very attactive dlning
rm. 10x12.6; i2x18 family. rm.,
10x11 kitchen, dish washer,
with 13x38 Tecreation
rm., 2. car lastered gar.,
puhos, a.quality home on 80z|
125 lot. ~Asking 526500,‘

A BEAUTY | ,
ME _LADS AND LASS\'E
In N

i
|
‘00
GI
|

- |tiving reom,dining L combina-|

Sales, all- schools; shnpmng ang

2| Available

Only $14,000 |

BRICK RANCH, 3_bedrooms,|

tion,
carpeungv and drapes,
num storms and screens, “gas.
heat. Located in Alta Loma—
2 blocks to shopping. =
15,900

FARMINGTON TWP,
OPEN SUN. 1:6 = .~

29545 MINGLEWOOD CT.
RAMBLING RANCH with a
beautiful ‘hilltop seiting, 3 bed-
rms kifchen with built-Ins,]

family rdom with natural fire.
place, 2% baths, carpeting and
drapes, 2% att. garage. 13 Mlle
Middlebelt area.

§25,900

i ACRE] LOT, with !rees, 2
bedroom ' aluminum sid ing,
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